MERCRUISER [CMD 4.2 El 250

Serial Mbr Range: 83040600 THRU 83050000 ()

17078

¥ E xhaust Manifold

Ref |Clazs|Part

Description

| A

Qt Comment Footnote

2 15 898272058 | FPLUG 1
3 10 854127 | 5CREW, [ME » 60) 2
4 12 211450 WASHER 4
5 22 BOT7EI3BI|FITTING 2
E 883154 COVER 1
7 & 854120 GASKET 1
g2 1A 854122007 |NUT, [M10) 4
) 2 254117 | GASKET £
10 16 811383 5TUD, (M3 » 20 B
1 10 954118001 | SCREW 2
12 16 B54123|5TUD, [ME] 2
13 9382720569 MANIFOLD, Exhaust 1
14 1A 554037002 NUT. [M8) 24
15 16 854124 |5TUD, [ME = 28] 2
16 & 998272060 | GASKET 1
17 839152 |VALVE, Boiler 1
18 254125 WASTEGATE 1
13 1A 8594032 |NUT. [ME) 4
20 16 838272061 |STUD 2
21 12 998272062 '\WASHER 4
22 16 801333451 |STUD, (M3 » 90) 1
23 16 801763451 |STUD, (M3 70) 1
24 16 BO6E/8|STUD. (M8 x150) 13
25 22 801331684 | FITTING 1
26 32 211444 | LINE 1
2 10 BM7E11E5|BOLT, Banjo (M8 » 1.00] 2
28 10 836332043 SCREW, [ME » 16) 3
29 889873 |VALVE 1
30 833156 BRACKET, Lifting Eye 1




